P06 station #100 (V2) Figure 3

U-err std: 0.057 median(U-err) [r/b: down-/up-cast] OU

oce
-20 | 20
“ 0.1
-10 |, 10 —_
“ ol . 'E 2000
£ 0 |‘v‘,1“'w 0 £ 0 <
i 0.1 ) a
(.
20 L] -20 "
200 -0.63.0200.02.04 200
Super Ensemble # Residual [m/s] Ensemble #
V-err std: 0.056 median(V-err) [r/b: down-/up-caUc,t] oce
-20 20
0.1
-10 10 p=
“« ‘»“m‘ﬁ“‘ 1t .§ 2000
S 0 0 s 0 c
R W @ 5
) - [
H‘a 0.1 10 g 4000
20 L@ -20
200 -0.63.0200.02.04 200 1000
Super Ensemble #

Residual [m/s]

Ensemble #

0.2

-0.2

0.4

0.2

-0.2

-0.4



